



SURYALATA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

CIN-L18100TG1983PLC003962 - GST No : 36AADCS0823MIZA

(An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company)



Date: 14.11.2020

To,

BSE Limited,
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Copies of Newspaper publication in connection with the Un-audited Financial Results for the second quarter & half year ended September 30, 2020 - Reg.

Ref : our letter dated 12.11.2020 regarding outcome of Board Meeting.


With respect to the above mentioned subject and reference, we enclose herewith copies of the Newspaper clippings published on November 13, 2020, in Nava Telangana (Hyderabad edition), and Business Standard (Mumbai and Hyderabad) in connection with the Un-audited Financial Results of the company for the second quarter & half year ended September 30, 2020.

The above information is also available on the website of Company: www.suryalata.com.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

**Yours faithfully,
For Suryalata Spinning Mills Limited**


**N Venkata Ramana
Company Secretary**



SURYALATA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Surya Towers, 1st Floor, 105, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.
CIN: L18100TG1983PLC003962 - GST No: 36AADCS0823M1ZA
Tel: 040-27774200, 27819908/09 - Email: mail@suryalata.com Website: www.suryalata.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30-Sep-20	30-Jun-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	31-Mar-20	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	7,583	1,781	9,460	9,364	19,288	37,180	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(93)	(285)	552	(378)	659	1,991	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(93)	(285)	552	(378)	659	1,991	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(69)	(211)	359	(280)	429	1,411	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(69)	(211)	359	(280)	429	1,411	
6	Equity Share Capital	427	427	427	427	427	427	
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10.00/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	Basic : (₹)	(1.62)	(4.94)	8.41	(6.56)	10.05	33.05	
	Diluted : (₹)	(1.62)	(4.94)	8.41	(6.56)	10.05	33.05	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website, www.suryalata.com.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
for SuryaLata Spinning Mills Limited
Sd/-
Mahender Kumar Agarwal
Joint Managing Director
(DIN : 00012807)

Place: Secunderabad
Date : 12th November, 2020

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LIMITED

Registered Office: Surya Towers, 6th Floor, 105 S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003
Ph.: 040-27819856 / 27885200 Email : slcmtd@suryalakshmi.com
website: www.suryalakshmi.com; CIN - L17120TG1962PLC000923

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/09/2020

(Figures in ₹ in lakhs)

Sl No	Particulars	3 Months ended	Year to Date figures for Current period ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
		30-09-2020	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1	Total Income from operations (net)	9963.57	14311.16	13249.92
2	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(953.80)	(2640.97)	(482.65)
3	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(940.21)	(2627.38)	(482.65)
4	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(651.45)	(1814.82)	(338.44)
5	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations	656.00	609.21	(102.33)
6	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and discontinued operations	4.55	(1205.61)	(440.77)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(26.22)	(1,225.12)	(439.72)
8	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face value -₹ 10)	1667.23	1667.23	1667.23
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)		21818.86	
10	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs.10/- each) In Rs. (a) For Continuing operations (Basic & Diluted) (b) For Discontinuing operations (Basic & Diluted) (c) For Continuing & Discontinuing operations (Basic & Diluted)	(3.91) 3.94 0.03	(10.89) 3.65 (7.23)	(2.03) (0.61) (2.64)

NOTES:
1. The above results for the quarter ended 30th September 2020, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th November, 2020 and Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.suryalakshmi.com

for and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
PARITOSH AGARWAL
Managing Director

PLACE: Secunderabad
DATE : 12th November, 2020

COROMANDEL AGRO PRODUCTS AND OILS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 12-B, Skyark Apartments, Basheerbagh, HYDERABAD - 500029.
Phone: 446-2232 2343 2228 8714 0659 223091 E-mail: info@capoil.in capoil@sapol.in
CIN: L18101GT1983PLC001967 GSTIN: 37AAAC2744A1Z1 ECNO: AAAC2744 1000 Reg. No: 188352001 website: capoil.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)			Six Months Ended (Unaudited)			Year Ended (Audited)
	30-09-2020	30-06-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2020	30-06-2020	30-09-2019	31-03-2020
Total Income from operations	562.08	1230.49	858.70	1792.57	2360.35	9820.75	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	15.16	21.75	11.73	36.91	42.22	38.45	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	15.16	21.75	11.73	36.91	42.22	38.45	
Equity Share Capital	79.00	79.00	79.00	79.00	79.00	79.00	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) in Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	1.92	2.75	1.48	4.67	5.34	4.83	
Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	1.92	2.75	1.48	4.67	5.34	4.83	

Notes: Reserves excluding revaluation reserve for the period ended 31st March, 2020 was Rs.1062.28 Lakhs.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e., www.bseindia.com as well as on Website of the Company i.e., www.capoil.in

for and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
MEADHEM SESHAIK
Managing Director

Bank of Baroda

ROSAAR Branch: 6-1-84, 1st Floor, Khushu Jung House, Secretariat Road, Salfabad, Hyderabad-04, Telangana. Ph: 91-040-2342 1635. Fax: 91-040-2342 1635. E-mail: VJAHYD@bankofbaroda.com

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

[See proviso to Rule 6 (2) & 8 (6)]

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6 (2) & 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on for recovery of below mentioned account/s. The details of Borrower/s/ Guarantor/s/Secured Asset/s/Dues/Reserve Price/e-Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF BORROWERS, GUARANTORS AND MORTGAGOR/S:
(1) M/s Anandi Apparels, Rep by its proprietor K Lalitha Moudgalaya, Sy No.758/2, Plot no : G5-30, Textile Park Pochampally, Malkapur (V), Choutuppal, Bhongir District, Telangana-508252 (Borrower) (2) Mrs. K Lalitha Moudgalaya, Proprietor of M/s. Anandi Apparels, # H No 12-11-190/6, Flat No.101, 1st Floor, Manasa Krishna Pride, Warasiguda, Secunderabad, Telangana-500061, (Borrower), (3) Mr. N Anand, # H No 12-11-190/6, Flat No.101, 1st Floor, Manasa Krishna Pride, Warasiguda, Secunderabad, Telangana-500061 Guarantor.

Total dues to the Bank: Rs.38,89,145/- (Rupees Thirty eight lakhs Eighty nine thousand one hundred forty five Only) as on 31/10/2020 plus further interest, costs, charges and expenses thereon from 01.11.2020.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All that Land & building bearing plot no.G5-30 Admeasuring 1340 Sq yards, survey No.758/2, Situated at Textile Park Pochampally at Malkapur (V) of Choutuppal (M), Nalgonda district, Telangana belonging to Mrs. K Lalitha Moudgalaya, within the jurisdiction of the sub-registrar choutuppal having ground floor plinth area 1859 Sq ft and bounded by North: 60 ft Wide road (G5-29 of Shri K Phandral), South: Plot No G5-31, East: Plot No G5-26 & 27, West: 80 ft wide road.

Type of Possession: Symbolic
Known Encumbrances: NIL
Reserve Price: Rs. 49,86,000/- (Rupees Forty Nine Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Only)
EMD: Rs. 4,98,600/- (Rupees Four Lakhs ninety eight thousand Six Hundred Only)
Bid Incremental Amount: Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand only)
Date & time of auction: 23.12.2020 From 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in <https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm> of Secured creditor i.e. Bank's website, <https://ibapi.in>, and e-auction service provider website <https://www.mstccommerce.com>. The auction will be online e-auctioning through website <https://www.mstccommerce.com>. Interested bidders are requested to register themselves with the MSTC portal and obtain login ID and Password. Also, prospective bidders may contact the authorized officer on Tel No. 040-23421635, Mobile No: 9609505552.

Date: 12.11.2020, Place: Hyderabad Sd/- Authorized Officer, Bank of Baroda

GTN TEXTILES LIMITED

CIN: L18101KL2005PLC018062
Regd. Office: Door No.VIII/911, Erumathala P.O., Aluva - 683112
Tel: 0484-2661900. E-mail: cs@gtntextiles.com
Website: www.gtntextiles.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	642	1236	3558	1878	7364	13140
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	(625)	(539)	(291)	(1164)	(611)	(1273)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(629)	(539)	(299)	(1168)	(627)	(1300)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(629)	(539)	(299)	(1168)	(627)	(1010)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(618)	(521)	(294)	(1139)	(621)	(1048)
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	1164	1164	1164	1164	1164	1164
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)						(3111)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)	(5.40)	(4.63)	(2.57)	(10.03)	(5.38)	(8.67)
	Diluted	(5.40)	(4.63)	(2.57)	(10.03)	(5.38)	(8.67)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.gtntextiles.com).
2. The above Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th November, 2020.
3. Previous Quarter / year's figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever considered necessary to confirm to the presentation for the current period.

For GTN TEXTILES LIMITED
Sd/-
B.K. PATODIA
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: KOCHI
Date : 12.11.2020

PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L18101KL1991PLC006194
Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Palal Towers, Ravipuram, MG. Road, Kochi-682016.
Tel: 0484-2661900. E-mail: cs@patspin.com
Website: www.patspin.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	4427	2673	11453	7100	23412	39541
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	(1037)	(947)	(826)	(1984)	(1440)	(3617)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1037)	(949)	(826)	(1986)	(1440)	(3617)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1037)	(949)	(826)	(1986)	(1440)	(2402)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(1020)	(872)	(873)	(1892)	(1478)	(2504)
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	3092	3092	3092	3092	3092	3092
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)						265
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)	(3.38)	(3.10)	(2.70)	(6.48)	(4.71)	(7.88)
	Diluted	(3.38)	(3.10)	(2.70)	(6.48)	(4.71)	(7.88)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.patspin.com).
2. The unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th September 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th November, 2020.
3. Previous Quarter / year's figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever considered necessary to confirm to the presentation for the current period.

For PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
UMANG PATODIA
Managing Director

Place: KOCHI
Date : 12.11.2020

CIL SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN : L67120TG1989PLC010188
Regd Off : 214, Raghava Ratna Towers, Chirag Ali Lane, Abids, Hyderabad-500 001 Ph: No. 040 6901 1111; E-mail: advisors@cilsecurities.com

Extracts Of Statement Of UnAudited Financial Results For The Quarter and Period Ended 30th Sept, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter ended
		30.09.2020 (Un Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	30.09.2019 (Un Audited)
1	Total income from operations	142.72	412.72	99.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.09	5.53	4.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.09	5.53	4.42
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	12.61	1.50	(0.36)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12.61	1.50	(0.36)
6	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	1581.83	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	Basic:	0.26	0.03	(0.01)
	Diluted:	0.26	0.03	(0.01)

Note:
The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Text of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.cilsecurities.com.

for and on behalf of the Board Directors
CIL SECURITIES LIMITED
Sd/-
K. K. Maheshwari
Managing Director
DIN:00223241

Date:12.11.2020
Place:Hyderabad

JTEKT INDIA LIMITED

(Formerly known as Sona Koyo Steering Systems Limited)
CIN - L29113DL1984PLC018415
Regd. Office: UGF-6, Indraprakash, 21, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001.
Tel. No. : 011-23311924, 23327205. E-mail: investor@grievance@jtekt.co.in; Website: www.jtekt.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020

(₹ in lakhs, except per equity share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
1.	Total income	36,108.77	7,837.49	39,864.65	43,946.26	79,905.21	1,54,189.26	39,326.83	43,376.43	78,631.18	1,51,935.24		
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	1,020.97	(4,776.58)	1,111.30	(3,755.61)	2,058.14	3,264.08	1,207.71	(5,109.06)	1,452.88	(3,901.35)	2,457.70	
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,020.97	(4,776.58)	1,111.30	(3,755.61)	2,058.14	3,264.08	1,207.71	(5,109.06)	1,452.88	(3,901.35)	2,457.70	
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	735.77	(3,601.84)	901.75	(2,866.07)	1,595.12	2,750.62	876.38	(3,860.79)	1,169.96	(2,984.41)	1,817.90	
5.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	744.89	(3,654.29)	786.08	(2,909.40)	1,461.59	2,528.83	882.52	(3,916.22)	1,055.10	(3,033.70)	1,685.92	
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	
7.	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	54,935.07	-	-	-	-	57,118.33	
8.	Earnings / (loss) Per Share (EPS) (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share) (not-annualised)												
	(a) Basic	0.30	(1.47)	0.37	(1.17)	0.65	1.13	0.33	(1.53)	0.43	(1.20)	0.65	
	(b) Diluted	0.30	(1.47)	0.37	(1.17)	0.65	1.13	0.33	(1.53)	0.43	(1.20)	0.65	

Notes:
1. The above Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 November 2020. The said results along with the limited review report of the Statutory Auditors are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange ("BSE") website (URL: www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange ("NSE") website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.jtekt.co.in).
2. The Board at its meeting held on 22 June 2020 considered and recommended a final dividend @ 35% i.e. ₹ 0.35 per equity share of ₹ 1/- each for the financial year 2019 - 20 and the same has been declared by the shareholders at their Annual General Meeting held on 23 September 2020. Accordingly, ₹ 855.68 lakhs was appropriated as distribution to equity shareholders during the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020.
3. On account of the spread of COVID-19,

JBM GROUP
Our mistakes are touchstones
JBM AUTO LIMITED

Regd. Office: 601, Hanukh Chamber, 80, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110 019
CIN No: L74899DL1966PLC085073
Email: Corp@jbmgroup.com; Website: www.jbmgroup.com Ph. 011-29427104-06; Fax: 011-29427100

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020
(₹ in crore unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30/09/2020	30/09/2019	30/09/2020	30/09/2019	30/09/2020	30/09/2019	30/09/2020	30/09/2019
1	Total Income from operations	520.55	130.53	486.62	651.08	520.32	130.48	488.62	650.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items and Share of Joint venture & Associates)	33.44	(35.11)	30.06	(1.67)	33.24	(35.16)	30.06	(1.92)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items and Share of Joint venture & Associates)	33.44	(35.11)	30.06	(1.67)	31.51	(38.35)	30.80	(6.84)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	22.12	(23.21)	19.55	(1.09)	20.49	(25.87)	20.04	(5.38)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) attributable to the company)	22.12	(23.21)	19.73	(1.09)	20.52	(25.86)	20.22	(5.36)
6	Equity share capital (including shares issued due to merger)	23.65	23.65	23.65	23.65	23.65	23.65	23.65	23.65
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs./Share) (for continuing operations)								
a)	Basic (in ₹)	4.68	(4.91)	4.13	(0.23)	4.33	(5.47)	4.24	(1.14)
b)	Diluted (in ₹)	4.68	(4.91)	4.13	(0.23)	4.33	(5.47)	4.24	(1.14)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.jbmgroup.com

Place: Gurugram (Haryana)
Dated: 12.11.2020

For JBM Auto Limited
Executive Director

KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED
(CIN: L2309PH1990PLC054829)
REGD. OFF: D-711, MIDC, Lote Parshuram, Taluka Khed, Dist.: Ratnagiri-415722, Tel. No.: (02356) 272333
Email Id : info@kesarpetroproducts.com Website : www.kesarpetroproducts.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2020
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Year	Current Year	Previous Year	Half Year	Half Year
		Quarter Ending 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Ending 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Ending 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,574.71	2,313.59	3,281.59	4,888.30	6,377.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	9.79	(8.96)	(12.48)	0.83	(2.39)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.79	(8.96)	(12.48)	0.83	(2.39)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	9.79	(8.96)	(12.48)	0.83	(4.41)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	4.78	-	4.78
6	Equity Share Capital	966.73	966.73	966.73	966.73	966.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:	(-) 0.01	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.00	0.00	
2. Diluted:	(-) 0.01	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.00	0.00	

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s). (URL of the filings):
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Kesar Petroproducts Ltd.
Sd/-
MOHIT KAUSHIK
Executive Director & CEO
6463483

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.11.2020

SHREYAS INTERMEDIATES LIMITED
(CIN:L2420PH1899PLC149847)
Regd. Office: D-21-24, MIDC Lote Parshuram, Taluka Khed, Ratnagiri-415722, Phone No. (02356) 272571;
Email Id: info.shreyasintermediates@gmail.com; Website: www.shreyasintermediates.co.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEP 2020
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Year	Current Year	Previous Year	Half End	Half End
		Quarter Ending 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ending 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ending 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12.00	12.00	14.06	24.00	26.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(52.51)	(31.10)	(61.53)	(83.61)	(140.52)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(52.51)	(31.10)	(61.53)	(83.61)	(140.52)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(52.51)	(31.10)	(61.53)	(83.61)	(140.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	7,085.39	7,085.39	1,610.39	7,085.39	1,610.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:	(0.07)	(0.04)	(0.38)	(0.12)	(0.09)	
2. Diluted:	(0.07)	(0.04)	(0.38)	(0.12)	(0.09)	

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s). (URL of the filings):
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Shreyas Intermediates Limited
Sd/-
RAMJAN SHAIKH
Director
DIN : 08286732

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.11.2020

CHL LIMITED
Regd. Office: Hotel The Surya, New Friends Colony, New Delhi 110025
Tel.: 91-11-26835070, 47609080, Fax: 26836288, E-mail: chl@chl.co.in
CIN No: L5510DL1978PLC009498

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30th 2020
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30/09/2020	30/09/2019	30/09/2020	30/09/2020	30/09/2019	30/09/2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	161.42	1335.95	326.70	259.50	2090.26	457.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	(295.17)	(106.94)	(975.07)	(1011.30)	(647.02)	(2058.87)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items)	(295.17)	(106.94)	(975.07)	(1011.30)	(647.02)	(2058.87)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	(295.17)	(106.94)	(975.07)	(1011.30)	(647.02)	(2058.87)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Net Profit/(Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income/(expense))	(295.17)	(106.94)	(975.07)	(1011.30)	(647.02)	(2058.87)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	1098.37	1098.37	1098.37	1098.37	1098.37	1098.37
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves**	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (a) Basic and Diluted (fully paid up equity share of Rs. 2/- each)	-0.54	-0.19	-1.23	-1.84	-1.18	-3.76

NOTES:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ half year ended 30.09.2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ half year ended 30.09.2020 are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and on the Company's website (www.chl.co.in).
2) The results for quarterly/ half year ended 30.09.2020 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.11.2020

By Order of the Board
CHL LIMITED
Sd/-
(Luv Mahindra)
Managing Director
DIN: 0030477

SURYALATA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Surya Towers, 1st Floor, 105, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.
CIN: L18100TG1983PLC039662 - GST No: 36AADCS0823M1ZA
Tel: 040-27774200, 27819908/09 - Email: mail@suryalata.com Website: www.suryalata.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020
(Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-20	30-Jun-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	
1	Total Income from operations	7,683	1,781	5,460	3,364	19,288
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(93)	(265)	552	(378)	656
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(93)	(265)	552	(378)	656
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(69)	(211)	359	(280)	426
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(69)	(211)	359	(280)	426
6	Equity Share Capital	427	427	427	427	427
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10.00/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
Basic: (₹)	(1.62)	(4.94)	8.41	(6.56)	10.26	33.05
Diluted: (₹)	(1.82)	(4.94)	8.41	(6.56)	10.26	33.05

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website, www.suryalata.com.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
for Suryalata Spinning Mills Limited
Sd/-
Mahendra Kumar Aggarwal
Joint Managing Director
DIN : 00912887

Place: Secunderabad
Date : 12th November 2020

MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LIMITED
CIN: U72200MH2001PLC322854
Registered Office: 401, 4th Floor, Man Excellence, S. V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai 400056, Maharashtra
Tel: +91-22 2610 0461/62 E-mail: investors@maxhealthcare.com
Website: www.maxhealthcare.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-20
1.	Revenue from operations	65,094	28,055	90,721	105,903
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period/year (before tax, exceptional items and share of profit / (loss) in associates #)	1,743	(31)	(4,904)	1,278
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period/year (before tax and share of profit / (loss) in associates after exceptional items #)	1,743	(31)	(28,274)	1,278
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period/year (after tax and share of profit / (loss) in associates #)	1,311	(136)	(30,114)	5,899
5.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year, net of tax	1,281	(131)	(30,042)	5,897
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	90,453	53,724	90,453	53,724
7.	Other equity	-	-	-	201,591
8.	Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (Not annualised)				
Basic	0.16	(0.03)	(3.70)	1.01	
Diluted	0.16	(0.03)	(3.70)	1.01	

Notes:
1. The key standalone financial information of the Company is as under-
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-20
a	Revenue from operations	28,193	1,827	35,385	5,926
b	Net profit / (loss) for the period/year (before tax after exceptional item #)	1,026	480	(21,652)	(310)
c	Net profit / (loss) for the period/year (after tax and exceptional item #)	1,043	486	(20,678)	(296)
d	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year, net of tax	966	500	(20,680)	(261)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid quarter and half-year financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website i.e. www.maxhealthcare.in
3. Pursuant to filing of NCLT order approving composite scheme of amalgamation and arrangement on June 1, 2020, the Company has accounted for the merger of healthcare undertaking of Radiant Life Care Pvt. Ltd. and Max India Ltd. as "reverse merger" under Ind-AS 103 "Business Combination". Accordingly, the previous year result presented above are that of Healthcare undertaking of Radiant Life Care Pvt. Ltd. and thus not comparable with the current period. Further, Half year ended Sep-2020 has the result of four months operation of Max Healthcare Institute Ltd. and six months of Healthcare undertaking of Radiant Life Care Pvt. Ltd.
4. # Exceptional Items adjusted in the statement of profit and loss are in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.
5. The above results were reviewed by the Audit & Risk Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Max Healthcare Institute Limited
Sd/-
Abhay Sol
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00203597

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 11, 2020

